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Ridgeview Charter School 
2021-2022 Bus Schedule 

Bus #21 
 
Morning Run 
6:55am Dollar General, 911 Union Road 
6:57am Destination @ Union Apart. 1272 Union Rd 
7:00am 620 E. 12th Avenue 
7:10am Food Lion, 2601 S. New Hope Road  
7:17am BP Gas, 825 S. New Hope Road 
7:20am Ollies Bargain Outlet, 1495 E. Franklin Street 
7:26am 1221 Craig Street 
7:33am Bradley Community, 1200 Modena Street 
7:40am Love Memorial Baptist Church, 311 E. Walnut Avenue 
7:41am 516 N. Broad Street 
7:42am 522 N. Broad Street 
7:45am Ridgeview Charter School 
 
 
 
Afternoon Run 
3:05pm Depart Ridgeview 
3:08pm 522 N. Broad Street 
3:09pm 516 N. Broad Street 
3:10pm Love Memorial Baptist Church, 311 E Walnut Avenue 
3:15pm Bradley Community, 1200 Modena Street 
3:22pm 1221 Craig Avenue 
3:25pm Ollies Bargain Outlet,1495 E. Franklin Street 
3:30pm BP Gas, 825 New Hope Road 
3:40pm Food Lion, 2601 S. New Hope Road 
3:50pm Icon on the Greenway, 1232 E. Hudson Blvd 
3:55pm Destination @ Union Apart. 1272 Union Road 
3:57pm 620 E. 12th Avenue 
4:00pm Dollar General, 911 Union Road 
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Ridgeview Charter School 
2021-2022 Bus Schedule 

Bus #15 
 
 
MORNING RUN 
6:41am  Boys & Girls Club, 310 S. Boyd St 
6:44am  207 S. Highland Street 
6:49am  CSL Plasma, 1519 S. York Street 
6:53am  1620 Greenview Drive 
6:57am  Walmart, 2204 Union Road 
7:03am  Food Lion, 1024 W. Hudson Blvd. 
7:05am  Belmar Drive & Fuller Drive 
7:08am  3029 Curtis Street 
7:09am  3002 Curtis Street 
7:16am  Walmart, 223 N. Myrtle School Road 
7:18am  402 N. Myrtle School Road 
7:20am  2737 Mary Avenue 
7:21am  Mary Avenue @ Ralph St 
7:22am  2710 Crescent Street 
7:30am  Radio St @ Barkley Street 
7:31am  Radio Street @  Weldon Street 
7:33am  N. Weldon Street @ W Davidson Street  
7:35am  W. Allison Avenue & N. Morris Street 
7:40am  W. Harrison Avenue & N. York Street 
7:43am  Ridgeview Charter School 
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Ridgeview Charter School 
2021-2022 Bus Schedule 

Bus #15 
 
 
AFTERNOON RUN 
3:10pm  Depart Ridgeview 
3:11pm  403 W. Harrison Avenue & N. York Street 
3:14pm  Radio Street & Barkley Street 
3:15pm  Radio Street & N. Weldon Street 
3:17pm  N. Weldon Street & W Davidson Street 
3:19pm  W. Allison Avenue & N. Morris Street 
3:24pm  310 S. Boyd Street 
3:27pm  207 S. Highland Street 
3:29pm  West 6th Avenue & S. Weldon Street 
3:35pm  2737 Mary Avenue 
3:36pm  Mary Avenue & Ralph Street 
3:37pm  2710 Crescent Lane 
3:39pm  402 N. Myrtle School Road 
3:41pm  Walmart, 223 N. Myrtle School Road 
3:44pm  2557 W. Franklin Blvd (WOW Supermarket) Near Jackson Hewitt 
3:50pm  3029 Curtis Street 
3:51pm  3002 Curtis Street 
3:55pm  Belmar Drive & Fuller Drive 
3:58pm  Food Lion, 1024 W. Hudson Blvd. 
4:05pm  Walmart, 2204 Union Road 
4:11pm  1620 Greenview Drive  
4:15pm  1519 S. York Road (CSL Plasma) 
 


